
 Chaffinch.  Spellings Autumn 2 Week 4 Spelling test date: 30th November 

cover write write write write write 

ear      

hear      

dear      

air      

fair      

hair      

sure      

pure      

here      

there      

where      

Please keep these at home to practise writing and spelling out loud until the spelling test day (Thursday). 



spelling test date: corrections 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

11.   

12.   

13.   
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